
MENS 10-12 GRADE 148.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.4 245.0 10

2 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 134.7 230.0 8

3 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 144.0 225.0 6

4 Treton Devine Larned High School 147.2 215.0 4

5 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 148.0 215.0 2

6 Dante Hombaker Remington High School 146.5 210.0 0

7 riley  vitt st. paul high school 146.5 210.0 0

8 Levi Waring Council Grove 138.0 205.0 0

9 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.3 205.0 0

10 Cooper Askins Council Grove 143.0 200.0 0

11 Brody  Oberst Remington High School 138.7 195.0 0

12 Dalton Naegele Maize High 144.0 195.0 0

13 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 147.8 195.0 0

14 Eli Eck Garden Plain 145.7 185.0 0

15 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 133.0 180.0 0

16 Rex Wagner Remington High School 147.8 175.0 0

17 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 175.0 0

18 Luka Scott Sedan High School 134.0 170.0 0

19 Sam Oschner Remington High School 138.6 160.0 0

20 Will Adcock Sedan High School 136.0 150.0 0

21 Samual Lynch Wichita West High School 137.0 140.0 0

22 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 132.3 135.0 0

23 Alex  Hendricks Remington High School 147.8 120.0 0



Mens 10-12 Grade 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 riley  vitt st. paul high school 146.5 365.0 10

2 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 148.0 345.0 8

3 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 134.7 340.0 6

4 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 144.0 335.0 4

5 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.3 335.0 2

6 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.4 335.0 1

7 Dante Hombaker Remington High School 146.5 320.0 0

8 Will Adcock Sedan High School 136.0 315.0 0

9 Levi Waring Council Grove 138.0 315.0 0

10 Dalton Naegele Maize High 144.0 315.0 0

11 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 147.8 315.0 0

12 Cooper Askins Council Grove 143.0 275.0 0

13 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 270.0 0

14 Brody  Oberst Remington High School 138.7 265.0 0

15 Eli Eck Garden Plain 145.7 265.0 0

16 Rex Wagner Remington High School 147.8 265.0 0

17 Treton Devine Larned High School 147.2 245.0 0

18 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 133.0 240.0 0

19 Luka Scott Sedan High School 134.0 240.0 0

20 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 132.3 225.0 0

21 Alex  Hendricks Remington High School 147.8 215.0 0

22 Sam Oschner Remington High School 138.6 200.0 0

23 Samual Lynch Wichita West High School 137.0 185.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dante Hombaker Remington High School 146.5 230.0 10



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 138.0 225.0 8

3 riley  vitt st. paul high school 146.5 225.0 6

4 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.3 225.0 4

5 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 134.7 215.0 2

6 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 148.0 215.0 0

7 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.4 205.0 1

8 Rex Wagner Remington High School 147.8 205.0 0

9 Will Adcock Sedan High School 136.0 195.0 0

10 Brody  Oberst Remington High School 138.7 195.0 0

11 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 144.0 195.0 0

12 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 132.3 190.0 0

13 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 147.8 185.0 0

14 Luka Scott Sedan High School 134.0 180.0 0

15 Dalton Naegele Maize High 144.0 180.0 0

16 Treton Devine Larned High School 147.2 175.0 0

17 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 170.0 0

18 Cooper Askins Council Grove 143.0 165.0 0

19 Eli Eck Garden Plain 145.7 165.0 0

20 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 133.0 155.0 0

21 Alex  Hendricks Remington High School 147.8 150.0 0

22 Sam Oschner Remington High School 138.6 145.0 0

23 Samual Lynch Wichita West High School 137.0 135.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 134.7 785.0 0

2 riley  vitt st. paul high school 146.5 800.0 0

3 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.4 785.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 144.0 755.0 0

5 Dante Hombaker Remington High School 146.5 760.0 0

6 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 148.0 775.0 0

7 Levi Waring Council Grove 138.0 745.0 0

8 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.3 765.0 0

9 Treton Devine Larned High School 147.2 635.0 0

10 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 132.3 550.0 0

11 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 133.0 575.0 0

12 Luka Scott Sedan High School 134.0 590.0 0

13 Will Adcock Sedan High School 136.0 660.0 0

14 Samual Lynch Wichita West High School 137.0 460.0 0

15 Sam Oschner Remington High School 138.6 505.0 0

16 Brody  Oberst Remington High School 138.7 655.0 0

17 Cooper Askins Council Grove 143.0 640.0 0

18 Dalton Naegele Maize High 144.0 690.0 0

19 Eli Eck Garden Plain 145.7 615.0 0

20 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 147.8 695.0 0

21 Rex Wagner Remington High School 147.8 645.0 0

22 Alex  Hendricks Remington High School 147.8 485.0 0

23 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 615.0 0


